2007 11 15,000
87.8% 1 11 198,000 99.1
579,000 111.0% 9,573,000
99.7%
12 34 5 6-8 9 10 11 12

9:00 8:30 8:30 8:00 8:00 8:00 8:30 | 9:00
16:00 16:30 17:30 19:00 18:00 17:00 16:00 | 16:00
16:30 17:00 18:00 19:30 18:30 17:30 16:30 | 16:30
17:00 17:30 18:30 20:00 19:00 18:00 17:00 | 17:00

200km Siofok 4 Keszthely 4

5 4 10 3 12

1171

106-0031

4-16-13 28

11

, 03-3499-4953




EU

2008 1 15
HUF | BP Card
800 . .
www.mng.hu 3/15, 8/20, 10/23 ) 10:00-18:00
. 1,200 20 10:00-17:30
www.szepmuveszeti.hu
800 10:00-18:00
www.neprajz.hu/english/ 3/15, 8/20, 10/23 ' '
10:00-20:00
1,200 20
v Jumuthy 10.00-22:00
. 20 10:00-18:00
www.imm.hu
1,000 800 10:00-18:00
www.mnm.hu
11/1-3/31
500 - 0:00-16:00
) 400 10:00-17:00
www.mezogazdasagimuzeum.hu 3/15, 8/20, 10/23 171-10/31
10:00-17:00
10:00-18:00
www.mucsarnok.hu 1200 - 10:00-20:00
www.mafi.hu 400 10:00-16:00
3/1-5/14
10:00-18:00
5/15-9/15
10:00-18:00
www.btm.hu/ 1,100 h 9/16-10/31
10:00-18:00
11/1-2/28
10:00-16:00
1.
2. BP Card
3.

106-0031

2/4

4-16-13 28

11

, 03-3499-4953



www.btm.hu
www.mafi.hu
www.mucsarnok.hu
www.mezogazdasagimuzeum.hu
www.mnm.hu
www.imm.hu
www.lumu.hu
www.neprajz.hu/english
www.szepmuveszeti.hu
www.mng.hu

HUF

www.aquincum.hu

www.aquincum.hu

900

4/15-4/30
9:00-17:00

5/1-9/30
9:00-18:00

11/1-

4/15-4/30
10:00-17:00

5/1-9/30
10:00-18:00

11/1-
10:00-18:00

www.zoobudapest.com

1,700

1,211, 12
9:00 16:00

3,10
- 9.00-17:00
- 9:00-17:30

4,9
- 9.00-17:30
- 9:00-18:00

5-8
- 9:00-18:30
- 9:00-19:00

www.km.iif.hu (

800

640

5/1-9/30

10:00-17:00
10:00-18:00

10/1-4/30

10:00-16:00
10:00-17:00

www.bartokmuseum.hu

800

10:00-17:00

www.lisztmuseum.hu

500

10:00-18:00
9:00-17:00

3/15, 16
8/1-8/20

2008 2 22

24 3

106-0031
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www.lisztmuseum.hu
www.bartokmuseum.hu
www.km.iif.hu
www.zoobudapest.com
www.aquincum.hu

1
3
2.
3.
4. F1
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
550
e 1 24 -5 18
e 2 2 4
e 3 26 6 30
o 4 10  Perenyi
e 5
e 5 17
e 6 28 29
e 6 7 14 21 28
e 6 11 13
e 8 15 20
e 9 15 12 31
e 11 6 09 4 30
124
8,000HUF

106-0031

10

3 14 30
3 14 30
3 15 4 5
3 18 4 3
14 4 6
3 22 24
6 4 8 21
8 1 3
8 6 13
7 8
9 10 14
9 30 1 4
11 27 12 29
12 31
2008
Rakoczi
Petofi Irodalmi
72 7,800HUF
414
4-16-13 28 11 , 03-3499-4953



